
Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ сентябрь октябрь

4 4 5 5 7 7 11 11 12 12 14 14 18 18 19 19 21 21 25 25 26 26 28 28 2 2 3 3 5 5 9 9 10 10 12 12 16 16 17 17
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АКДАУЛЕТОВ АЛДИЯР 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 5 7

2 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА АЛИНА 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

3 АМАНТУРЛИЕВА ДАЯНА 8 8 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9

4 БЕРЛИМ АНАСТАСИЯ 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 5

5 ГАЛИМГЕРЕЕВ РУСЛАН 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

6 ГУРКОВСКАЯ ЯРИНА 8 8 б б б б 8 7 8 8 б б

7 ГУСЕВА АННА 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6

8 ЖАКСАЛЫКОВ РУСЛАН 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6

9 ЗОРИНА ОКСАНА 6 6 5 6 7 7 6 5

10 КУРМАНГАЛИЕВА ДАРИЯ 6 7 7 6 6 5 6 5

11 ЛОГВИНЕНКО КИРИЛЛ 6 5 5 6 6 7 7 6 6 7 8 4 6

12 ЛЯЛЬ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 5 5 5 5 б б 5 6 5 5

13 МУЗЫЧЕНКО ТИМУР 8 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 10 9

14 ОРЛОВ АНДРЕЙ 6 6 7 7 8 6 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 6 7

15 ПИЛЮГИНА КРИСТИНА 4 6 7 6 6 6 7

16 САГИЗБАЕВА ДАНИЯ 6 5 6 6 8 6 8

17 Сейтмагамбетов Ернар 7 6 7 8 7 6 7 7

18 ТАКИЛОВ ӘМІРЖАН 5 8 9 8 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 8

19 ТАКИЛОВА ДАМИРА 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 5

20 ТУКЕШЕВ АЛДИЯР 5 6 9 9 5 6 5 6 6 5 6

21 ХРАБРОВ АРТЕМ 6 5 6 6 6 7 6 6 6

22 ШАТАЛОВА ДАРЬЯ 7 8 8 7 8 9 8 9 9 8
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Динара Рамазановна Абирова, Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева
Расчет оценки за 1 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

10 12 10 12 24

6 7 16 33.5% 4

5 5 14 29% 3

6 10 21 44% 5

5 6 27% 3

4 6 12 25% 3

7 7 17 35.5% 4

8 6 25% 3

5 6 21% 3

6 6 23% 3

6 6 23% 3

5 6 13 27% 3

4 6 12 25% 3

11 10 44% 5

6 8 15 31.5% 4

4 8 14 29% 3

6 5 27% 3

8 9 35.5% 4

9 9 21 44% 5

5 6 23% 3

5 7 13 27% 3

7 8 29% 3

7 9 35.5% 4
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

04.09
Everyday objects. Welcome; Adjectives Ex 5 p7,

05.09
Grammar: much, many, a lot of. Everyday
objects

P9. Ex 7,

07.09
Grammar: much, many, a lot of. The "no
impact" family

P 10 ex 4

11.09
Language focus: Relative pronouns. The "no
impact" family

P11 ex 4,

12.09
Pollution and the environment. Language
focus: Relative pronouns

Ex 4 p 15 ,

14.09
Pollution and the environment. Language
focus: too, too much, too many, enough, not
enough

Ex 6 p13

18.09
Offering and asking for help. Language focus:
too, too much, too many, enough, not enough

P 14 ex 5,

19.09
An environmental problem. Offering and
asking for help

P 15 ex 4 ,

21.09
An environmental problem. My county: Our
world

P 16 ex 4

25.09
CLIL Geography: Sustainable development.
My county: Our world

26.09
Review Unit 1 Summative Assessment “Our
World”. Geography: Sustainable development

28.09
Review Unit 1 Summative Assessment “Our
World”. Project: A blog p 19

02.10
The internet. The internet P 21 Ex 3 ,

03.10
Internet addiction. Internet addiction p 22 ex 5,

05.10
Language focus: Present perfect: regular and
irregular verbs. Language focus: Present
perfect: regular and irregular verbs

P 21 Ex 6

09.10
Cybercrime. Cybercrime P 24 ex 4 ,

10.10
Language focus: Present perfect: questions.
Language focus: Present perfect: questions

P 25ex 6 ,

12.10
Online shopping. Online shopping

16.10
A comment on a website 1. A comment on a
website 1

p27 ex 4,

17.10
My country: Daily life and shopping
Summative Assessment “Daily life and
shopping”. My country: Daily life and
shopping Summative Assessment “Daily life
and shopping”Количество уроков: 42



Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ октябрь

19 19 23 24 26 26
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АКДАУЛЕТОВ АЛДИЯР 7 7

2 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА АЛИНА

3 АМАНТУРЛИЕВА ДАЯНА 9 9 9

4 БЕРЛИМ АНАСТАСИЯ 6

5 ГАЛИМГЕРЕЕВ РУСЛАН 5

6 ГУРКОВСКАЯ ЯРИНА б б 8

7 ГУСЕВА АННА 5

8 ЖАКСАЛЫКОВ РУСЛАН 6

9 ЗОРИНА ОКСАНА 6 5

10 КУРМАНГАЛИЕВА ДАРИЯ 6

11 ЛОГВИНЕНКО КИРИЛЛ

12 ЛЯЛЬ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ 5

13 МУЗЫЧЕНКО ТИМУР 8 10

14 ОРЛОВ АНДРЕЙ 7 7

15 ПИЛЮГИНА КРИСТИНА 5 6

16 САГИЗБАЕВА ДАНИЯ 6

17 Сейтмагамбетов Ернар 7

18 ТАКИЛОВ ӘМІРЖАН 9 9

19 ТАКИЛОВА ДАМИРА 6

20 ТУКЕШЕВ АЛДИЯР 6

21 ХРАБРОВ АРТЕМ 5

22 ШАТАЛОВА ДАРЬЯ 9
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Динара Рамазановна Абирова, Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева
Расчет оценки за 1 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

10 12 10 12 24

6 7 16 33.5% 4

5 5 14 29% 3

6 10 21 44% 5

5 6 27% 3

4 6 12 25% 3

7 7 17 35.5% 4

8 6 25% 3

5 6 21% 3

6 6 23% 3

6 6 23% 3

5 6 13 27% 3

4 6 12 25% 3

11 10 44% 5

6 8 15 31.5% 4

4 8 14 29% 3

6 5 27% 3

8 9 35.5% 4

9 9 21 44% 5

5 6 23% 3

5 7 13 27% 3

7 8 29% 3

7 9 35.5% 4
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

19.10
Technology: The internet - wikis. CLIL
Technology: The internet - wikis

P 29 ex 3

23.10
Review unit 2

24.10
Review unit 2 P 30ex 4

26.10
Skills round-up 2.. Skills round-up 2

Количество уроков: 8


